
Brookfoot House, Low Lane, Horsforth, 

LS18 5PU LEEDS
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Product

Batch Number

Sales Order Number

Date Of Manufacture

088414

FLI0466

BODY WASH BASE C-MB 25KG 20.71%  ORGANIC CONTENT COSMOS

~~!:~~@[SAGEENDPOINT:PRODUCTION;sglsageems.stephensongroup.co.uk;38113;150;BRI]~~@[OBJECTNAME:LOT]~~@[TRANSACTIONNUMBER:174964-FLI0466-088414-01122022-088414-001]~~@[TOEMAIL:gordon.pickup@datelgroup.com]~~@[CC_EMAIL:]~~@[BC_CEMAIL:]~~@[REPLYEMAIL:]~~@[FAXNUMBER:]~~@[PRINTER:\\PRINTSERVER\PRINTERSHARE]~~@[BPNAME:]~~@[BPCODE:]~~@[TRANSACTIONVALUE:      0.00]~~@[TRANSACTIONDATE:]

Certifcate Of Analysis

Expiry Date

01/12/2022

30/11/2025

174964

FLI0466

BODY WASH BASE C-MB 25KG 20.71%  ORGANIC CONTENT COSMOS

Test Parameter Test Method Ref. Test Result

10.05pH Measurement (9.5-10.5) BAM38

420Viscosity (300-1000) BAM41

0.5FFA (0.3%-0.8%) BAM62

1.5Colour - Red (0-5.0R) BAM65

6.2Colour - Yellow (0-50.0Y) BAM65

PassClear/TranslucentYellowLiq@20c BAM36

32.3NVS (Ohaus) (31%-35%) BAM18B

BMT-RSPO-00008 applies where "MB"or "SG" appears linked to the product name

We certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested, conforming to all aspects of the product 

specifcation. Manufactured in the UK.

This is an automatically generated document, no signature required.

Quality Department


